SET-IV 06(BLIS)Set-IV

BACHELGR OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE,
Term End Examination - June, 2613
Paper: V1
Classification (Practice)
Time—4 Howrs Full Marks —-100
Weightage~ 80%

Special credit will be given for accuracy and
relevance in the answer:

Marks will be deducted for incorrect spellings,
untidy work and illegible handwriting,

The weightage for each question has been
indicated in the margin.

Group-A
Classify any six titles according to DDC 19th edition:
6X6=36

Q- GICT! BT ST RS it it wregan S < iemart <apene

1. Directory of public libraries in Xarnataka
TN TagsitEs et

2. Description of seasons in Bengali poetry of early
20th Century : A collection

AR R el a Al FRorT Agd I 3 9 sy

[Turnn over




10.

1.

2] B6(BLIS)Set-IV
Prevention of viral diseases in pouliry in Uttar
Pradesh
T ST~ LG SigA it iy
Exhibition of French paintings in New York city
Radio-isotope scanning of ulcer in livers
TPTSY 007 (HGe-REID!e Base
Use of chemical processes of cotton textiles
oI Mies It efirisae 9
Planning of university library buildings in India in
20th Century
e *reiire e ReRmieg ggeie sarm s
Professional ethics of journalists of non-aligned
nations
(&6 Faeere cerelEes MR oot isre TS

Interpretation of scientific phenomenon in
Hinduism

TRl el wbReTa Rogae
Behaviour of reptilia in the deserts

SR TTS AP BleToe

Acidic reactions of inorganic substances in low
temperatures




12.

[3] B6(BLIS)Set-1V

Economic assistance of the U.S.A. to the Islamic
nations of Asia

afiEre it eriefe SR Toange et
LEEARIGH

Group-B

Classify any nine titles according to DDC 19th edition:

9%x4=36

(&I TR0 et TORO R » o ool SRt 5ieaet eets

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

Portuguese rule in India : A directory
SIFCS PN ANG e 3 G GRS
Child education in Medieval India
TP e P foes

Wages of agriculture workers in Bangladesh

© AR SR AR g

21st century elementary education in North East
states in India )

QR “fors BiRred Se-+ iway A A fr
75 years of West Bengal Assembly : 1937-2012
ARG RAFPTSIT 96 T2 & S593-305%

Selected poems of Tagore (1861-1941)

AL JIFT (Srod-358y) 2 FHifew iy

[Turn over




19.

20.

21

23.

24.

25.

26.

[4] 06(BLIS)Set-1V

Hindi short stories of Munsi Premchand (1880-
1930)

I (ST (Shro-3306) ¢ Y @b o
Tamil Grammar

SIE SR i

An encyclopedia of Bengali art and culture
gt Fe @ S 3 @l GemiBEsEa
Seasonal changes and personal hygiene
g e ¢ i wRE

Shikhs living in USA

SR sAle SRl sRad

Safety measures in hydraulic engineering
Rl HEtmificeg Fase s

History of Gupta period in India

e 0o BT e

Cataloguing of DVD

TSRS AT e




(5] 06(BLIS)Set-1V

Group—C

Classify any seven titles according to CC 6th edition:

7x4=28

-GN o7refB SHPIeTa BT v wemae SREid aiiead T

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

34.

35.

Bibliography of children's books

e FiReera azAG!

Difference between cardinal and ordinal numbers
G @ 7RIS TR i1y
Development of polymer electrolytes
AT IR b
Underground water in the Ganges Delta
N BT oIS T

Multiple cropping systems

TR I

Sulfur anabolism on human skin

I R Toifb e

Freshwater fishing

ARH T ASTHRE

Christian art and spirituality

9B T @ SRSt

Sahitya Akademy

HRSS SBI

[Turn over




36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

[6] 06(BLIS)Set-1V

Old Hindi Phonology

=i R R

Ranganathan's five fundamental categories
AT S (Reras

Teaching physics by audio-visual method
TSR I SR R

National Council of Educational Research and
Training

ST TR SIREe! 8 SRR #ifREe

Indian Struggle for freedom : 1857 to 1947
SIF0oH FIFTo! TRaM § Sred (AT S584




